 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Embest - EM-LPC1700-68 - EM-LPC1700 Evaluation Board
Product Overview:
EM-LPC1700 is the latest generation of full function
evaluation board produced by Embest for NXP ARM
Cortex-M3 core-based processors. The board
features comprehensive interfaces, which not only
provides a good platform for application development,

 RTC (with back-up battery)
 1 Mini SD Card Interface
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
EM-LPC1700-68 Embest NA 63R5719
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
LPC1768FBD100 NXP 32Bit ARM Cortex 1718549 15R1840
SW_LICA Embest Emlink for ARM License 1788113 63R5737
SPC19944
SPC
TECHNOLOGY
Shielded Serial Cable
Assembly
1702771 83K3689
SPC15457
SPC
TECHNOLOGY
Standard 9 Pin
D-Subminiature
Connector
1653954 79K5032
SPC21961
SPC
TECHNOLOGY
Category 5e Cable
Assembly
1363809 21M5875
555052-1
TYCO
ELECTRONICS
RJ45 JACK
1557068 66F3284
897-43-004-90-000000 MILL MAX USB Connector 1621546 84K7068
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
EM-LPC1700-58 Embest
LPC1766 Evaluation
Board
LPC1758 NA 63R5717
EM-LPC1700-66 Embest
LPC1768 Evaluation
Board
LPC1768 NA 63R5718
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Document List: